:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9170753

May 28, 2024 - 05:16 (UTC)

In epoch 286,586 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1037755 - 0.018521320 ETH®
72.31 USD

2 1037756 - 0.018528214 ETH®
72.34 USD

3 1037757 - 0.018588034 ETH®
72.57 USD

4 1037758 - 0.018517379 ETH®
72.29 USD

S 1037759 - 0.018546929 ETH®
72 .41 USD

6 1037760 - 0.018604852 ETH®
72.63 USD

7 1037761 - 0.018539708 ETH®
72.38 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9170753
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/286586
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1037755
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1037756
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1037757
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1037758
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1037759
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1037760
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1037761

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1037762

1037763

1037764

1037765

1037766

1037767

1037768

1037769

1037770

Validator Id

733353

Amount

0.018517737
72.29 USD

0.018568945
72.49 USD

0.018544001
72.40 USD

0.018570953
72.50 USD

0.018582202
72.55 USD

0.018494487
72.20 USD

0.018540281
72.38 USD

0.018595915
72.60 USD

0.018549853
72.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.044047289

171.97 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1037762
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1037763
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1037764
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1037765
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1037766
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1037767
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1037768
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1037769
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1037770
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/733353

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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